
DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION 

November 12, 2016 Sat 2:45pm-4:15pm Winter Training South - Total Turf (Pitman)

November 13, 2016 Sun 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training Shore - Freehold (Jeanine Willis Field)

November 19, 2016 Sat 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training Central - The College of New Jersey

November 20, 2016 Sun 9:45am-11:15am Winter Training North - Red Bulls Training Facility

December 3, 2016 Sat 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training South - Rowan

December 4, 2016 Sun 9:45am-11:15am Winter Training North - Red Bulls Training Facility

December 4, 2016 Sun 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training Shore - Jackson

December 10, 2016 Sat 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training Central - The College of New Jersey

February 18, 2017 Sat 11:15am-12:45pm Winter Training Central- The Peddie School

February 19, 2017 Sun 9:45am-11:15am Winter Training North - Red Bulls Training Facility

February 25, 2017 Sat 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training South-Rowan Soccer Stadium

February 26, 2017 Sun 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training Shore- Jackson Justice Complex

March 4, 2017 Sat 11:15am-12:45pm Winter Training Central - The Peddie School

March 5, 2017 Sun 9:45am-11:15am Winter Training North - Red Bulls Training Facility

March 11, 2017 Sat 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training South - Rowan Soccer Stadium

March 12, 2017 Sun 10:45am-12:15pm Winter Training Shore - Jackson Justice Complex

April 22, 2017 Sat 11:30am-1:15pm Festival Day Bordentown

May 20, 2017 Sat 9:00am-5:00pm Day Camp** Rider University

DUE DATE FEE
Required for registration $125

11/7/2016 n/a

4/22/2017 $75

Schedules are subject to change.

** Optional program and additional costs apply.

Club NJYS (Birth Year 2006 - U11 Boys)

DEADLINES & FEE SCHEDULE
EVENT/DEADLINE 

Program Fee

Paperwork Due

**Day Camp Fee

Pre-registration is required and the cost is $125 for the entire program.

For assistance, please email communications@njyouthsoccer.com. 


